
Firm Name First Name Last Name Title License # Email

AGP Green Systems Greg Alton agp@agpgreen.com

AM Baird Engineering Allan Baird CE 23681 ambaird@suddenlinkmail.com

Antea Group Inc Jim Barnard PG 7478 916-503-1279 james.barnard@anteagroup.com 

Butler Engineering Michael Butler CE 48872 mbutler@mcn.org

Carl Rittiman & Associates Carl Rittiman CPSS 2859 crit@mcn.org

Clark Don Clark CE 23547 eelriver28@aol.com

Condor Earth Technologies Inc Bob Job bjobcondorearth.com

CSW/Stuber-Stroeh Engineering J. Dietrich Stroeh CE 16937 Office@cswst2.com

DMC Consulting Services David Miller REHS 3798 dmc@pacific.net

Engineered Septic Systems Kim Clark 888379 kclark@engineeredseptic.com

Environmental Consulting Services Elias Steinbuck PG 7538 eliassteinbuck@comcast.net

Environmental Engineering Storm Goranson CE 23849 eea@sonic.net

Jason Hocheder Jason Hocheder RCE 66429 jasonhocheder@gmail.com

Kelder Engineering Kurt Kelder CE 58353 kelderce@sonic.net

LACO Associates Christopher Watt CEG 2415 wattc@lacoassociates.com

Lescure Engineers Pete Lescure CE 28044 plescure@lescure-engineers.com

Manhard Consulting LTD Praj White CE 65025 pwhite@manhard.com

Miller Environmental Consulting Susan Miller REHS 3886 slmiller@mcn.org

Pacific Watershed Associates Kathy Moley PG 7594 kathym@pacificwatershed.com

Pacific Watershed Associates Tara Zuroweste PG 8418

Pame Roscoe Pame Roscoe REHS pameroscoe@hotmail.com

Paoli Engineering & Surveying David E. Paoli CE 18341

Pope Engineering Sam Pope CE 65228 pope491@aol.com 

Questa Engineering Corp Norman Hantzsche CE 24750 questa@questaec.com

R Lyon & Associates Richard Lyon REHS 5988

Ram Engineering Tami Morrison RAM4ww@aol.com

Rau & Associates George Rau CE 21908 george@rauandassoc.com

Ridge to River Environmental Susan Morrison ridge2river@hotmail.com

Ruzicka Associates Thomas Hunt ruzicka@jps.net

Scott Miller Scott A. Miller REHS 3642 garbageczar@saber.net
SHN Consulting Engineers & Geologists Inc John Franklin CE 30413 jfranklin@shn-engr.com

Site Evaluation Septic System Design Janet Mullin REHS 6657 janet_mullin@sbcglobal.net

Summit Engineering Gina Giacone gina@summit-sr.com 

Summit Engineering Ben Monroe 707-527-0775 ben@summit-sr.com

VanDerWall Engineering William VanDerWall CE 62560 707-279-4887

Whitchurch Engineering Inc Terry O'Reilly CE 49506 whitchurch@cox.net

707-459-4518

vanderwallengr@MCHSI.com

707-964-0622

415-924-4127

707-263-6155

707-462-6536

taraz@pacificwatershed.com

engineersurvey@yahoo.com

707-459-3893

707-527-0775

707-824-0266

To help expedite the septic permit process, the Division of Environmental Health (DEH) recommends property owners request their site evaluator to notify DEH when 

they plan to conduct any site testing.  DEH will then be able to work with your site evaluator on your property to identify and resolve potential issues. This cooperation 

could expedite the septic permit process and reduce the potential for delay of your project. Your site evaluator should provide DEH with adequate advance notice (15 

days) and driving directions to your property.

707-463-0606

707-840-9178

707-773-1385

707-849-6406

707-725-6926

707-964-5225

707-869-8073

Site Evaluators

707-937-0804

707-725-5182

Phone #

707-961-1891

The firms and individuals below have demonstrated that they are licensed, registered or certified to provide services in their area of expertise.  Other qualified firms not 

on the list may be used, provided they contact Mendocino County Environmental Health at 707-234-6625 prior to initiating any work.  This list is provided for your 

convenience only.  The County disclaims any warranty of any nature, whether express or implied, as to the services provided by these individuals and firms.  

415-892-4763

707-357-0520

707-279-8647 rlyon@infostations.com

707-5286200

707-444-3800

707-894-0862

707-272-7274

707-479-5751

707-575-3427

707-462-0222

707-937-0120

707-743-2821

510-236-6114

209-234-0518

707-459-5831
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